

the Philippines
OF ISABELA
ASE ORDER

P.A. NO: 611
DATE: 3-4-71
BY: 8

Supplier
Address

P.O. No. :
Date :

Gentlemen:
Please furnish

is and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : Delivery Term :
Date of Delivery : Payment Term :

ITEM NO.	UNIT	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	UNITS	4	KAWA Size 32-33 inches, Jumbo Size Depth 10-inches Capacity: 30-35kg.	5,850.00	23,400.00
2	UNITS	4	Gas Stove - Industrial Stove, Heavy Duty ✓ Made of durable cast iron material Best for carinderia and restaurant For home and commercial use Dimension: bC-50 Pressure : 2.75 kpa Consumption: 1kg/hr	5,200.00	20,800.00
3	UNITS	3	LPG Big cylinders, 50 kg. Set (gas + cylinder)	13,182.00	39,546.00
4	UNIT	1	Grinding Machine, Stainless Steel 100kg capacity	253,500.00	253,500.00
5	UNITS	2	Table - Stainless Stell, Plain # 304 1m x 2.3m	36,000.00	72,000.00
6	UNITS	2	Stainless Steel 3 ft x 5 ft or 24Lx24Wx35H	24,000.00	48,000.00
7	UNITS	2	Table Type Strainer Stainless steel, Sorting table Table Screen type 2ft. x 5ft x 2.5 inches	18,200.00	36,400.00
8	UNITS	2	Table top for stove Stainless steel, stove stand with gas line and regulator hose ***** nothing follows *****	55,120.00	110,240.00
P60 P60 units for LGU San Mateo					

(Total Amount in Words) Six Hundred Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-six Pesos Only.

603,886.00

In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme :

Very truly yours :

PHILMAN CORPORATE DISTRIBUTION CORP.

(Signature over printed name)

Date

HON. RODOLFO T. ALBANO III
Provincial Governor

In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:

Certified Correct : Date :